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Connector: C108

Description:
KNOCK SENSOR

Pin

A W DN P

Harness:
12B637

Circuit
1273 (YE)
310 (YE-RD)
1274 (DG-WH)
311 (DG-VT)

=

Base Part #:
12A699

Gauge Circuit Function Qualifier

20
20
20
20

Knock sensor signal 1-
Knock sensor signal 1+
Knock sensor signal 2-
Knock sensor signal 2+



